Smartet Technology Development Co.,Ltd
SuHua Medical Material Manufacture Co.,Ltd
Add: Building 1,No 1 North YongXing Road,YongXing Industrial Park,HengLan Town, ZhongShan City GuangDong China 528478
Tel: 0086-760-88873088   Fax: 0086-760-88873008   www.perfwipe.com
=====================================================================================
TDS of PERFWIPE SS1009D Series Polyester Cleanroom wipers
Product Description
PERFWIPE polyester knit cleanroom wipers are made with a high strength continuous

Standard Extractable Method:
- IEST-RP-CC004.3-7.2.2.1B
Ordering Information
Code  Dimension Wiper/Bag Bag/Carton
SS1004D-145LE-44 4"x4" 600 10
SS1006D-145LE-66 6"x6"  150 20
SS1009D-145LE-99 9"x9" 150 10
SS1012D-145LE-1212 12"x12" 150 10
Note: The data in this table represent typical analyses of these wipers at the time of publication.
These are not specifications.
Smartet continually refines both its processes and its products.